
We would like to wish you a very 

Merry Christmas! 
 

 Below are our trading hours over Christmas and New Year. 
 

 Friday 18th Dec  7:30am – 5pm 

 Saturday 19th Dec  9am – 12pm 

 Sunday 20th Dec  CLOSED 

 Monday 21st Dec 7:30am – 5pm 

 Tuesday 22nd Dec 7:30am – 5pm 

 Wednesday 23rd Dec 7:30am – 5pm 

 Thursday 24th Dec 7:30am – 1pm 

 Christmas Day CLOSED 

 Boxing Day CLOSED 

 Sunday 27th Dec CLOSED 

 Monday 28th Dec CLOSED 

 Tuesday 29th Dec 7:30am – 5pm 

 Wednesday 30th Dec 7:30am – 5pm 

 Thursday 31st Dec 7:30am – 1pm 

 New Year’s Day CLOSED 

 Day After New Year’s Day CLOSED 

 Sunday 3rd Jan CLOSED 

 Monday 4th Jan CLOSED 

 Tuesday 5th Jan 7:30am – 5pm 
  

For urgent after-hours assistance over this period, please call 07 850 6155 

  

We would also like to thank you for all your support during 2020! 
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